¥
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kahvila-ravintola
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VIIKKO 13 25.3-29.3.2019

Maanantai

Tiistai

Keskiviikko

Torstai

Perjantai

25.3.

26.3.

27.3.

28.3.

29.3.

Menu

AURINKOINEN BROILERIKASTIKE
KASVISSOSEKEITTO

KAALILAATIKKO
KOOKOSKATKARAPUKEITTO

MANTELIKALA
LIHAKEITTO

UUNIKASLER
KERMAINEN MAISSIKEITTO

UUNIPERUNAT (liha-, kala- ja kasvistayte)

8,50
7,00

8,50
7,00

8,50
7,00

8,50
7,00

8,50



